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
ers or boarding horses.
Chester Co. House avail-
able. 610-593-6443.
Raystown Lake, PA, 2BR
rancher, 1 acre, wooded,
near Shy Beaver Boat
dock, $72,900.
717-575-1186

Juniata Co. 4-5 acre m/l
lots, secluded w/a great
view. Walk to SGL. Suit-
able for weekend retreat
or permanent residence.
Priced 20 to 35K. Call
realtor/owner
717-436-8431
FOR RENT 4 BR house, lo-
cated on 3 acres in wood-
ed land, lots of privacy.
Avail August 717-656-9596
717-661-7497.
WANT to BUY farm
equip, tools, turn, estate
jewlery, clocks, old toys 8c
trains, coins, lamps,
boats, cycles, lawn 8c gar-
den equip, one pc or en-
tire estate. Phone Dennis
717-533-3736,
1-888-496-9120.
POULTRY FARM in
Snyder Co., 2 poultry
bldgs, 1 story 50x532,
2 story 40x300, recently
remedied farm house
w/shop 8c bam, asking
$400,000.570-837-1062.
175 Ac, 90 tillable, Ig. bm,

pole bldg, newer 3 BR
home, woods, creek,
secluded, near PA border.
Whites vllle, NY
607-356-3674.
Dairy farm for rent.
150-300 cows, double 8
milking parlor, 500 head
heifer dry cow barn, all
faculties like new. Owner
could supply forages.
Blair Co. PA 814-935-9818
Needed Immediately for
Cash buyers farms or
wooded acreage any-
where. Call George Novo-
sel. Global Realty Enter-
prises 814-237-5591
Christmas Tree Farm &

Land, Bloomsburg Area,
72 Ac. 40,000 Christmas
Trees, Doug Fir s'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settlement

SOUTHERN
VIRGINIA

FARMS
FOR SALE AND

LEASE
Freddie S. Smith

540/639-2262
after 8 pm

*s» HORIZON
REAL ESTATE CO.

Need A Mortgage?
Alternatives to conven-
tional, institutional mort-
gages Private money
allows flexibility in arrang-
ing first and second mort-
gages to fit individual
situations Call
JohnPetuck - Broker

Licensed PA
Mortgage Broker
(814) 355-8500

********************

78 Acres
Mifflin H Caroline County J

J Faraiette For Sale J
J 11.6+/- Acres J
S Improved by g
* Cape Cod Home g
* 40’ x 60’ g
| Block Bldg »

j Must See l g
| Asking Price |
j $189,900. ;
« g

County
located 5 miles east
of Mt. Union along
22-522. Property
has fields, woods,
stream &- a great

view l Good
Hunting and close
to Lake Raystown.
Approved Septic

$1,500/acre
Call

a Contact m
5 Chabbott Petrosky g
g Judy Hopkins g
S 1-800-678-7105 g
I 302-653-4538 |
j Eve & Wkends j|

717-866-6390
\ X-306 for map /
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Snyder Co.
60+ acre farm. 3 BR house, oil hot

water heat, cement block barn,
asking $215,000. 570-658-7456

Dairy Farm For Sale By Owner
Cash Sale, Lease with Option, or Land Contract

Owner Financing Available
Tie stall with trecsiall addition Milk 200 cows in parlor

Purchase feed from owner or grow your own on tSO tillable
Copenhagen NY For Information Call
Tom McAbee (716) 243-5174

I need existing poultry operations
for several clients.

Broiler - Turkey - or Layer
MAHLON OBERHOLTZER AGENCY

jSSDTI Your Central PA Farm Broker
, Over 20 Veors Selling CcpwfPA forms

Smokctown. PA t7s76fLanc. Cod
i ml m-sn-nnFtlTi Toll Free 877-293-0109

"" lIM

i

80+ Acres, Southern Lancaster County
Fenced, Secluded; nearly 2,000'of protected
fly fishing waterway. Home a top of winding

lane. Private bridge.
ARA REAL ESTATE, INC.

6t0»857»2t41

LAKE RAVSTOWN
Seven Points area cottage

on approx. % acre. Kitchen, bath, 2 bed-
rooms, full basement, w/1 -car garage. Walk
to lake & Federal land to hunt.

$69,500
717*243*2089

OUTSTANDING
COUNTRY ESTATE

in York Springs. PA
3450 sq. ft. Ranch home built 1993

on 6.38 acres with 3 stall horse barn
and attached pole barn

Steve Bickford - Jack Gaughen
Realtor ERA

717*761*4800 or 1*866*473*5528

Supplemental Income
7+ ACRE FARMETTE E. LEBANON
CO. with 500-head hog-finishing bam
with contract. 1849 stone home, repomted
and stucco finished; attached summer
house; bank bam; detached 3-car garage;
old butcher shop with attached I-car
garage

$290,000
Call 717-933-9307

JTt—V Mt. Cabin For Rent
4 McClure, PA

Mifflin County On 315 Acres, Utilities.
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